OP \$65.00 77180156

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM446487

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yinqing Zhang		10/09/2017	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Yinqing Zhang	
Street Address:	6129 Hart Avenue	
City:	Temple City	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91780	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77180156	ZIPPIES
Serial Number:	77180163	ZIP-EZE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6265739053

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6262624985

Email: hbjiang@sbcglobal.net

Correspondent Name: Yinqin Zhang
Address Line 1: 4129 Hart Avenue

Address Line 4: Temple City, CALIFORNIA 91780

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Helen B Jiang
SIGNATURE:	/hbj/
DATE SIGNED:	10/09/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Declaration Change of Citizenship#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006178 FRAME: 0065

Declaration of Change Of Citizenship

- I, Yinqing Zhang, hereby declare under the penalty of the perjury the following facts are true:
- 1. I am the current owner of the following two trademarks:

ZIP-EZE - Registration No. 77180163 ZIPPIES - Registration No. 77180156

- 2. These two trademarks were originally registered under my name YINQING ZHANG (China Individual)
- 3. I was naturalized and became a U.S. Citizen in October of 2015. I wish to change the entity ownership to YINQING ZHANG (United States Individual).

Dated: 10/9/2017

YINQING ZHANG

RECORDED: 10/09/2017